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Month No. Of 

Periods 
Required 

Topic To Be Taught Activity Learning Outcome Values & Skills Imparted Assessment 

APRIL 1 
 
 
 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Unit-1 
All about myself 
 
UNIT 2 
 
Our country. 
India is great. 
Our national days 
National Leaders 
Freedom fighters. 

Identify your own body 
parts 
 
 
 
 
 
National song and 
National Anthem 

To know about 
themselves. 
 
Develop patriotism 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Fill in the blanks 
 
 
MCQS 

MAY 2 
 
 
 
 
 

Monuments of India 
Places of worship 
Festivals of India 

Identify different 
religious places 
 
 
Write name of festivals 

To know about our 
culture and tradition and 
religion. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Identify pictures 
 
 
Question answers 
 

JUNE  
2 
 
 

UNIT- 3 
Games and sports. 
Outdoor games 
Indoor games 
Sports stars 

Play and identify the 
indoor and outdoor 
game 

Knowledge of different 
sports and games  and 
its benefits. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Choose the correct 
answers 
Identify pictures 

JULY  
 
4 

Indoor game 
Sports stars 
Name of birds animals 

Say the name of 
different players 

Knowledge of different 
Players and name of 
birds and animals 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Fill in the blanks 
 
MCQS 

AUGUST  
1 
1 
1 
1 

UNIT-4 
Animal world 
Wild animals 
Domestic animal 
Water animals 

Identify and say the 
name of different  
animals from smart 
board. 

Know about difference 
between domestic and 
wild animals, water 
animals reptiles and 
other animals. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Identify pictures 
 
 
Question answers 
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Reptiles 

SEPTEMBER 1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

Birds 
Insects 
Homes of animals 
Babies of animals 
Useful animals 

Make sound of 
different animals and 
birds 

Encouraged the children 
to speak about the 
usefulness of different 
animals. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Identify pictures 
 
 
Question answers 
 

OCTOBER  
1 
1 
1 
1 
 
 

UNIT-5 
Green kingdom 
Trees 
Beautiful flowers 
Vegetable garden 

Draw and colour 
different types plants, 
fruits, vegetables, 
flowers 

Knowledge about trees 
flowers, fruits and 
garden. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Choose the correct 
answers 
Identify pictures 

NOVEMBER  
1 
1 
 
 
 
 
1 
1 

UNIT-6 
Our earth 
Landforms 
Sky above us 
Seasons 
 
UNIT-7 
Transport 
Important machines 
Computer 

Draw and identify 
different  types of 
transport 

Knowledge about 
different landforms and 
seasons. 
 
 
 
Know about modes of 
transport and different 
parts of computer. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Matching 
 
Fill in the blanks 
 
 
Question answers 

DECEMBER  
 
1 
1 
1 
1 

UNIT-8 
 
Tools 
Sense organs 
Musical instruments 
Cartoon characters 

Play different types  of 
musical instruments. 

Knowledge of various 
tools. 
Parts of body and 
cartoon characters. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Choose the correct 
answers 
Identify pictures 
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JANUARY 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
1 
1 
1 
 

Professionals 
Our helpers 
Colours 
Days of the week 
Months of the year 
The number game 
 

Identify primary and 
secondary colours 
 
 
Read the name of 
months and days from 
calendar 

Knowledge of social 
worker and their work, 
know about calendar 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Choose the correct 
answers 
Identify pictures 

FEBRUARY 2 
1 
 
2 
 
 
 

Different shapes 
Patterns 
 
Model  test paper 1,2,3 

Draw and colour a hut 
,scenery with different 
patterns and shapes. 

Knowledge about 
different shapes and 
patterns. 

To develop General 
knowledge 

Worksheet 
 
 
Ask questions 
 

   

 

 

Subject Teacher-             Principal    
      

 

 


